
PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES                                                                                            PAGE NUMBER:    1
DATE: 03/01/2019                                      PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD                                     ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:08:56                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='19' and transact.period='6' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  7/19

     FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     524991   02/07/19 19660    AT&T MOBILITY       10135875999000   625699   DECEMBER 2018              0.00            78.95

111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   2018-2019 COPIER FO        0.00           174.99
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#3654B007 CASSE        0.00            25.72
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#5587B002 STAPL        0.00            47.87
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#3660B006 EXT2/        0.00            15.08
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           263.66

111100     525018   02/07/19 1297     CENTRAL PLUMBING &  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            22.58

111100     525109   02/07/19 14409    FIRST LINE FIRE PRO 10135875999000   624903   ANSUL R-102 SUPPRES        0.00           185.00

111100     525161   02/07/19 18674    HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            20.51
111100     525161   02/07/19 18674    HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             5.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            26.11

111100     525192   02/07/19 32884    IFI INDUSTRIAL FORK 10135875999000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           917.30

111100     525196   02/07/19 26925    INTEGRATED FOOD SER 101              131101   ITEM#01-1027 100% B        0.00         6,798.96

111100     525232   02/07/19 26917    JTM PROVISIONS COMP 101              131101   CHEESE SAUCE               0.00           696.57
111100     525232   02/07/19 26917    JTM PROVISIONS COMP 101              131101   ITEM# 01-0673 MINI         0.00         6,573.56
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         7,270.13

111100     525240   02/07/19 34318    KYRISH TRUCK CENTER 10135875999000   624901   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00             7.00

111100     525273   02/07/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM#01-1119 GINGER        0.00         8,366.82
111100     525273   02/07/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM# GR-CO-003 BRE        0.00        11,094.82
111100     525273   02/07/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM# GR-RO-001 BRE        0.00         1,086.50
111100     525273   02/07/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM# GR-RO-001 BRE        0.00         1,086.50
111100     525273   02/07/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM# GR-RO-001 BRE        0.00         4,929.00
111100     525273   02/07/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM#GR-CO-003 BREA        0.00         9,721.01
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        36,284.65

111100     525316   02/07/19 34375    NATIONAL FOOD GROUP 101              131101   ITEM#01-0729 ZEE ZE        0.00         1,344.00
111100     525316   02/07/19 34375    NATIONAL FOOD GROUP 101              131101   ITEM#01-0726 ZEE ZE        0.00         1,344.00
111100     525316   02/07/19 34375    NATIONAL FOOD GROUP 101              131101   ITEM# 01-0732 ZEE Z        0.00         1,106.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,794.00

111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   JANUARY PRODUCE 201        0.00            40.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   JANUARY PRODUCE 201        0.00            65.50
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00           840.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,956.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,440.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00           780.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,208.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00           688.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,935.75
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         2,808.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,100.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,060.00
111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,168.00
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111100     525319   02/07/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00           462.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        15,551.25

111100     525321   02/07/19 34643    NOTABLES            101              131100   ASSORTED FLAVORS BR        0.00        15,099.00
111100     525321   02/07/19 34643    NOTABLES            101              131100   ASSORTED FLAVORS BR        0.00        14,667.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        29,766.60

111100     525329   02/07/19 29994    PACKAGING FACTORY T 10135875999000   639900   ITEM# TYVEK LABEL T        0.00           776.00
111100     525329   02/07/19 29994    PACKAGING FACTORY T 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#BTTR-2.5 21/2         0.00           752.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,528.00

111100     525391   02/07/19 34644    RUIZ FOOD PRODUCTS, 101              131100   BEAN & CHEESE BURRI        0.00         6,679.43

111100     525423   02/07/19 24004    SCHOOL NUTRITION AS 10135875999000   649500   POSITIONAL MEMBERSH        0.00           172.00

111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1166 CHICKE        0.00         3,834.00
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1703 WHOLE         0.00         3,886.26
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1077 WHOLE         0.00           778.59
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0720 WHOLE         0.00         3,347.39
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0714 WHOLE         0.00         5,366.78
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1166 CHICKE        0.00         4,248.00
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1077 WHOLE         0.00         1,063.44
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0720 WHOLE         0.00         4,355.64
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1703 WHOLE         0.00           818.16
111100     525454   02/07/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0720 WHOLE         0.00        18,148.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        45,846.76

111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#801-715 CHLORI        0.00            79.80
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM# 905-280 BAGS         0.00            81.65
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-175 FOOD P        0.00           304.40
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-195 FOOD P        0.00           270.80
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-435 PORTIO        0.00         1,708.80
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-425 LID TO        0.00           872.10
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#901-020 ALUMIN        0.00           838.50
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM# 901-090 PASRC        0.00         2,043.75
111100     525465   02/07/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM# 905-280 BAGS         0.00            81.65
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,281.45

111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             1.60
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            14.36
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             1.90
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            16.56
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           201.56
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            19.36
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             2.72
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           267.57
111100     525471   02/07/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           734.76
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,260.39

111100     525472   02/07/19 2415     WAL-MART #397       10135875999000   639900   SHELF LINERS               0.00           125.16
111100     525472   02/07/19 2415     WAL-MART #397       10135875999000   639900   HELIUM TANK FOR MIN        0.00            44.70
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           169.86
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111100     525544   02/12/19 32711    DORA ADRIANA GARZA  10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           114.32

111100     525550   02/12/19 32565    ELIAMAR SAUCEDA     10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            25.11

111100     525586   02/12/19 29455    ISABEL C GARCIA     10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            49.76

111100     525635   02/12/19 26460    MELINA LEAL         10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            48.26

111100     525639   02/12/19 30336    MINERVA GONZALEZ    10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00             1.93

111100     525676   02/12/19 30333    ROXANE AYALA        10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            35.33

111100     525679   02/12/19 30783    SAM'S CLUB-PSJA BUS 10135875999000   649500   ELLIAMAR RAMIREZ           0.00            15.00

111100     525682   02/12/19 30462    SANDRA RODRIGUEZ    10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            42.83

111100     525683   02/12/19 26145    SANJUANITA GONZALEZ 10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            10.74

111100     525687   02/12/19 25910    SILVIA N PACHECO    10135875999000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           138.42

111100     525752   02/14/19 34880    CAMBROOKE THERAPEUT 101              131100   SPECIAL DIET - PKU         0.00           502.73

111100     525803   02/14/19 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#902-856 CHINES        0.00           659.80
111100     525803   02/14/19 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM# 802-780 DISPO        0.00            38.90
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           698.70

111100     525834   02/14/19 17793    FOOD BANK-RIO GRAND 101              131101   INV#19050699 COMMID        0.00           166.08
111100     525834   02/14/19 17793    FOOD BANK-RIO GRAND 101              131101   INV#19050632 COMMOD        0.00           232.80
111100     525834   02/14/19 17793    FOOD BANK-RIO GRAND 101              131101   INV#19050655 COMMOD        0.00           178.47
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           577.35

111100     525864   02/14/19 7280     HIDALGO COUNTY TAX  10135875999000   649500   CNP VEHICLES REGIST        0.00            22.00
111100     525864   02/14/19 7280     HIDALGO COUNTY TAX  10135875999000   649500   FV-16                      0.00             7.50
111100     525864   02/14/19 7280     HIDALGO COUNTY TAX  10135875999000   649500   FV-31                      0.00            22.00
111100     525864   02/14/19 7280     HIDALGO COUNTY TAX  10135875999000   649500   FV-32                      0.00            22.00
111100     525864   02/14/19 7280     HIDALGO COUNTY TAX  10135875999000   649500   FV-33                      0.00            22.00
111100     525864   02/14/19 7280     HIDALGO COUNTY TAX  10135875999000   649500   FV-24                      0.00             7.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           103.00

111100     525874   02/14/19 32884    IFI INDUSTRIAL FORK 10135875999000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           450.00

111100     525899   02/14/19 32737    KILL A BUG PEST CON 10135875999000   621901   NOVEMBER 2018              0.00           712.00
111100     525899   02/14/19 32737    KILL A BUG PEST CON 10135875999000   621901   DECEMBER 2018              0.00           845.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,557.00

111100     525900   02/14/19 34318    KYRISH TRUCK CENTER 10135875999000   624901   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00             7.00

111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#901-050 PLASTI        0.00           805.00
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-640 GLOVES        0.00         1,556.25
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-650 GLOVES        0.00         1,556.25
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-660 GLOVES        0.00           207.50
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111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-630 GLOVES        0.00           207.50
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-590 BEARD         0.00            17.73
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#901-100 FOIL C        0.00           768.75
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#802-230 MOP BU        0.00           122.28
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM# 905-415 COOK         0.00         4,058.00
111100     525930   02/14/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131101   ITEM#906-140 CHAFIN        0.00           116.22
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         9,415.48

111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00        10,101.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,417.75
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         1,960.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0009428        0.00         2,059.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   LIMES                      0.00           170.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BANANAS.                   0.00         1,947.75
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CANTALOUPE                 0.00           741.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   APPLES                     0.00         2,827.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SLICED APPLES              0.00         6,426.25
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED SEEDLESS GRAPES        0.00           261.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CUCUMBER                   0.00           799.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RADISH                     0.00             7.80
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SPINACH                    0.00           620.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED BELL PEPPERS           0.00            64.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   TOMATO                     0.00         1,130.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CHERRY TOMATO              0.00           136.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   YELLOW ONION               0.00            30.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   POTATO                     0.00           474.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CILANTRO                   0.00            26.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CELERY STICKS              0.00            67.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BROCCOLI FLORETTS          0.00            48.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SHRED CARROTS              0.00            40.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SHRED CABBAGE              0.00            28.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   ROMAINE                    0.00         2,380.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0009469        0.00         2,781.25
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CUCUMBERS                  0.00           826.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RADISH                     0.00             9.75
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SPINACH                    0.00           570.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   BABY CARROTS               0.00         3,956.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   RED BELL PEPPER            0.00            35.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CELERY STICKS              0.00            88.75
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SHRED CARROTS              0.00            80.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SHRED CABBAGE              0.00            20.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   CHOP ROMAINE               0.00         1,170.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         2,598.75
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0009462        0.00         2,131.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   SLICED RED APPLES          0.00         6,321.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0094692        0.00         6,664.00
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0009399        0.00         3,203.50
111100     525945   02/14/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE INV#0009441        0.00           313.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        64,534.05

111100     525971   02/14/19 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 10135875999000   629900   DECEMBER 2018              0.00           944.36
111100     525971   02/14/19 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 10135875999000   629900   PSJA SECURITY SERVI        0.00         1,376.76
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111100     525971   02/14/19 4164     PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 10135875999000   629900   JANUARY 2019               0.00         1,387.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,708.37

111100     526037   02/14/19 34781    SANITECH SYSTEMS, I 10135875999000   624903   FOOD SAFETY & SANIT        0.00         5,974.00

111100     526086   02/14/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   WG GOLDEN CRISPY BR        0.00         7,371.24
111100     526086   02/14/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0714 WHOLE         0.00        13,772.58
111100     526086   02/14/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1166 CHICKE        0.00         3,618.00
111100     526086   02/14/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1077 WHOLE         0.00        11,849.76
111100     526086   02/14/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1703 WHOLE         0.00        15,954.12
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        52,565.70

111100     526169   02/21/19 19660    AT&T MOBILITY       10135875999000   625699   JANUARY 2019               0.00            78.95

111100     526179   02/21/19 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00            37.00
111100     526179   02/21/19 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00           641.00
111100     526179   02/21/19 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00           366.00
111100     526179   02/21/19 32835    BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00            37.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,081.00

111100     526188   02/21/19 34880    CAMBROOKE THERAPEUT 101              131100                              0.00           660.16

111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   2018-2019 COPIER FO        0.00           190.84
111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#0610C002AA CFU        0.00            32.09
111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#061C002AA STAP        0.00            43.14
111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#0619C002AA BUF        0.00             4.73
111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  10135875999000   626900   ITEM#0126C001AA 2/3        0.00            15.08
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           285.88

111100     526256   02/21/19 29444    DEVIN DISTRIBUTING  101              131100   ITEM#802-140 WET MO        0.00           187.20

111100     526259   02/21/19 30696    DOGGETT FREIGHTLINE 10135875999000   624901   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           185.08

111100     526289   02/21/19 34848    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875999000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00           100.00
111100     526289   02/21/19 34848    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875999000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00           100.00
111100     526289   02/21/19 34848    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875999000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00            30.00
111100     526289   02/21/19 34848    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875999000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00           100.00
111100     526289   02/21/19 34848    FILTA ENVIRONMENTAL 10135875999000   624903   SERVICE TO REUSABLE        0.00            80.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           410.00

111100     526294   02/21/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           116.00

111100     526370   02/21/19 26917    JTM PROVISIONS COMP 101              131101   ITEM#01-1195 WHOLE         0.00         4,817.58

111100     526374   02/21/19 34318    KYRISH TRUCK CENTER 10135875999000   624901   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00            40.00
111100     526374   02/21/19 34318    KYRISH TRUCK CENTER 10135875999000   624901   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00             7.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            47.00

111100     526401   02/21/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM#01-1119 GINGER        0.00         8,403.04
111100     526401   02/21/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM# GR-RO-001 BRE        0.00         7,552.50
111100     526401   02/21/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM# GR-CO-003 BRE        0.00        10,138.37
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        26,093.91
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111100     526420   02/21/19 32795    MEDEK, LLC          101              131100   ITEM#902-450 DOME L        0.00           250.00

111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         6,533.00
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         5,218.50
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         6,337.95
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         3,102.00
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00           862.50
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         1,137.50
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         6,786.95
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         3,139.50
111100     526440   02/21/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         1,802.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        34,920.15

111100     526447   02/21/19 34643    NOTABLES            101              131100   ASSORTED FLAVORS BR        0.00        15,242.80

111100     526448   02/21/19 20660    OAK FARMS DAIRY     10135875999000   634108   PRODUCT FOR THE MON        0.00       149,982.08
111100     526448   02/21/19 20660    OAK FARMS DAIRY     10135875999000   634102   JUICE                      0.00        50,580.89
111100     526448   02/21/19 20660    OAK FARMS DAIRY     10135875999000   634104   COTTAGE CHEESE             0.00           665.28
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00       201,228.25

111100     526548   02/21/19 8906     SAN JUAN BOLT & SUP 10135875999000   631920   HARDWARE & SUPPLIES        0.00           487.13

111100     526574   02/21/19 28387    SMARTFOODS 4 SCHOOL 101              131100   ASSORTED GRAHAM CRA        0.00         3,207.60

111100     526624   02/21/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM# 901-040 ALUMI        0.00           338.90
111100     526624   02/21/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM# 901-090 PASRC        0.00         1,362.50
111100     526624   02/21/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-175 FOOD P        0.00           456.60
111100     526624   02/21/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#801-715 CHLORI        0.00            79.80
111100     526624   02/21/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-435 PORTIO        0.00         1,068.00
111100     526624   02/21/19 31938    VALLEY GROCERS LLC  101              131100   ITEM#902-425 LID TO        0.00           436.05
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,741.85

111100     526636   02/21/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             8.63
111100     526636   02/21/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            38.72
111100     526636   02/21/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            18.90
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            66.25

111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           136.12
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            61.45
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           128.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00             8.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            13.75
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            19.00
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            18.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            17.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           111.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           165.45
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           119.30
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            17.20
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            31.08
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            21.75
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111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           144.00
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            74.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            70.26
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            51.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            34.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            39.25
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           188.35
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           121.75
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           106.10
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            20.25
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           103.95
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           143.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           156.54
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            31.65
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            40.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            53.65
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            14.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            71.55
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            21.08
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           111.75
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            75.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            80.55
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            11.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            16.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            29.00
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            54.90
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00             8.10
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            36.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            95.10
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            92.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            20.30
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            96.05
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            26.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            91.25
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            19.00
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            98.75
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            98.30
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            36.25
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            18.85
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            95.65
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           146.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           131.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            47.10
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           123.30
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            49.30
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            12.45
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            47.10
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            97.35
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            78.05
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            68.20
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            40.60
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            30.10
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111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            31.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00             5.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00           101.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            41.85
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            27.90
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            10.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            62.85
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            20.30
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            10.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            35.50
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00             2.90
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            46.40
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            24.45
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            43.55
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            76.65
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            39.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            16.40
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            58.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            48.15
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            22.80
111100     526795   02/28/19 28028    FLOWERS BAKING CO.  10135875999000   634105   BREAD TO BE SERVED         0.00            55.20
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,224.43

111100     526819   02/28/19 34630    GOLDEN RULE SIGNS,  10151875999000   663900   DOUBLE FACE ELECTRI        0.00        29,725.39

111100     526837   02/28/19 29255    HAPPY CHEF, INC., T 10135875999000   649920   ITEM#1435-BLACK STA        0.00           645.00
111100     526837   02/28/19 29255    HAPPY CHEF, INC., T 10135875999000   649920   SHIPPING & HANDLING        0.00            26.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           671.25

111100     526923   02/28/19 16316    LUX BAKERY          101              131101   ITEM#01-1119 GINGER        0.00         8,185.72

111100     526956   02/28/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00            29.25
111100     526956   02/28/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         6,392.00
111100     526956   02/28/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         4,410.00
111100     526956   02/28/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         1,204.50
111100     526956   02/28/19 17507    NICHO PRODUCE       101              131100   FEBRUARY FFVP 2019         0.00         1,245.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        13,281.50

111100     527050   02/28/19 28252    ROCHESTER ARMORED C 10135875999000   629900   ARMORED CAR SERVICE        0.00           205.83

111100     527086   02/28/19 32796    SERV-PAK PRODUCTS,  101              131100   ITEM# 905-080 BAGS         0.00         5,205.00

111100     527132   02/28/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0714 WHOLE         0.00         2,069.12
111100     527132   02/28/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1166 CHICKE        0.00         4,464.00
111100     527132   02/28/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1077 WHOLE         0.00           949.50
111100     527132   02/28/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-0720 WHOLE         0.00         6,936.76
111100     527132   02/28/19 22358    TYSON FOODS, INC. & 101              131101   ITEM#01-1703 WHOLE         0.00           818.16
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        15,237.54

111100     527150   02/28/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            91.80
111100     527150   02/28/19 2410     W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            18.90
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           110.70
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111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM# SAN1752229 EX        0.00           149.52
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#LEE61030 FINGE        0.00            32.25
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#MMM680-BBBGA4V        0.00            20.18
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#MMM683-VAD1 PO        0.00            21.74
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#MMM683XL1 POST        0.00            26.48
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#MMM684-APR4 PO        0.00             7.98
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#MMM684-ARR3 PO        0.00             8.58
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#AVE5522 AVERY         0.00           608.80
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#AVE5523 AVERY         0.00           508.80
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#ACM16446 WESTC        0.00            41.58
111100    V525033   02/07/19 24881    CIELO OFFICE PRODUC 10135875999000   639900   ITEM#ACM14910 WESTC        0.00            36.58
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,462.49

111100    V525044   02/07/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            92.92
111100    V525044   02/07/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            77.21
111100    V525044   02/07/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            67.56
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           237.69

111100    V525102   02/07/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   PRODUCT FOR THE MON        0.00            37.00
111100    V525102   02/07/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   PRODUCT FOR THE MON        0.00           477.30
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           514.30

111100    V525108   02/07/19 25584    FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           110.00

111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# CC4119 LEATHE        0.00           211.19
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 20024 5 TIERE        0.00            24.64
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 790704 FLOOR         0.00           203.69
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 63613 MARKER         0.00            40.60
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#63713 DINE MAR        0.00            34.46
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#25976 4-DRAWER        0.00            15.85
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#E01750 CALENDA        0.00             8.51
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#25976 4-DRAWER        0.00           109.80
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#62618 MESH CHA        0.00           258.50
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#69167 CHAIRMAT        0.00           123.00
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#2105 HOLE PUNC        0.00            31.70
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#3271 TRIPLE LE        0.00            34.50
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 9432BL 5 DRAW        0.00            96.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,192.44

111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#802-310 REUSAB        0.00           575.00
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00         3,029.40
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-250 9" RO        0.00         1,170.50
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 802-460 ANTI-        0.00            58.00
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00        10,098.00
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#802-310 REUSAB        0.00           690.00
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 802-460 ANTI-        0.00            58.00
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00         2,524.50
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-250 9" RO        0.00         1,404.60
111100    V525143   02/07/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00        10,098.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        29,706.00
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111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634203   SPECIAL DIETS EQUIP        0.00           243.23
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEADSTART INF        0.00           201.24
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634109   CATERING  FOODS            0.00            83.73
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00           159.32
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 101              131100   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00           434.14
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00            15.42
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00           325.22
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00           331.86
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   JANUARY 2019 MANAGE        0.00            48.23
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   ASSORTED LOLLIPOPS         0.00            48.23
111100    V525146   02/07/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   CELLOPHANE BAGGIES         0.00             4.82
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,895.44

111100    V525217   02/07/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            17.25
111100    V525217   02/07/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           187.50
111100    V525217   02/07/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            44.50
111100    V525217   02/07/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            54.50
111100    V525217   02/07/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           252.11
111100    V525217   02/07/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           695.57
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,251.43

111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         2,476.80
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         3,168.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1290 CEREAL        0.00           229.32
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1073 BREAKF        0.00         3,384.76
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01923 FOOD         0.00           188.30
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01931 OIL C        0.00           887.40
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01080 POTAT        0.00         4,633.65
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1614 SALTIN        0.00           121.03
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1605 CRACKE        0.00           197.60
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01812 TUNA         0.00           468.60
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1581 CONR D        0.00         1,852.20
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1288 BATTER        0.00         2,353.20
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1047 LIGHT         0.00            69.40
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1288 BATTER        0.00         1,696.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00591 MARGA        0.00           156.95
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01923 FOOD         0.00           188.30
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01998 GINGE        0.00            52.72
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   02-2822 TAMALES            0.00         1,365.44
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01877 GLUTE        0.00            88.56
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   02-2822 TAMALES            0.00        15,702.56
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1500 MINI C        0.00         9,918.93
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3141 MUFFIN        0.00            49.28
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2567 PASTA         0.00            66.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1571 YELLOW        0.00         1,713.60
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1105 BROCCO        0.00           385.50
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   DILL SPEARS PICKLES        0.00            27.52
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1500 RED GO        0.00         1,379.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1907 GRAHM         0.00           969.60
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1979 MULTIG        0.00           314.10
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1976 TORTIL        0.00         2,405.16
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 802-190 60" C        0.00            40.80
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111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2475 PRETZE        0.00         1,161.80
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1614 SALTIN        0.00           432.25
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-0899 APPLES        0.00         4,708.32
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2249 MANDAR        0.00           345.50
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3048 MIXED         0.00         5,231.73
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3050 PEACHE        0.00         4,321.25
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2313 DICED         0.00         1,397.88
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2420 PINEAP        0.00         2,948.40
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1885 MIXED         0.00            85.35
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1105 BROCCO        0.00         2,235.90
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1030 GREEN         0.00           177.20
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3028 MIXED         0.00           504.90
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   CARROTS SLICED CRIN        0.00           227.50
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1571 YELLOW        0.00         1,413.72
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2365 DILL P        0.00           358.72
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1573 CORN O        0.00           249.96
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2031 MIXED         0.00         1,122.88
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1649 SALAD         0.00           243.97
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3151 CHIPS         0.00           162.12
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1507 REDUCE        0.00           138.96
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3153 REDUCE        0.00            46.32
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1973 CHIPS         0.00           157.05
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           932.95
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           932.95
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1525 COOKIE        0.00           389.52
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 02-1527 COOKI        0.00           432.80
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1520 COOKIE        0.00           432.80
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           932.95
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1505 REDUCE        0.00           115.50
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1299 RICE K        0.00           115.12
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1033 4-5LB.        0.00           434.64
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM# 01-1045 6-5IL        0.00         1,042.10
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#010640 ORANGE         0.00         6,724.32
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1030 4-5LB.        0.00           658.08
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1046 6-5LB.        0.00           918.40
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1047 LIGHT         0.00           190.85
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1159 TURKEY        0.00         7,440.29
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1285 ORE-ID        0.00           326.04
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1288 BATTER        0.00         1,653.60
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01035 PEPPE        0.00           196.74
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00782 SALAD        0.00           559.52
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00710 GRAVY        0.00           870.79
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01921 ALL P        0.00           900.90
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00083 BEEF         0.00        25,284.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00084 BEEF         0.00         8,280.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM #49-02014 PAPR        0.00           199.36
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-01931 OIL C        0.00           769.08
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#4900511 MILK N        0.00         1,115.14
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         3,168.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2070 MAYONN        0.00           229.75
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00            32.00
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM# CZ-4P008 PIZZ        0.00           602.40
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111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM# CZ-4P008 PIZZ        0.00         4,036.08
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   DILL SPEARS PICKLES        0.00           412.80
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   YOGURT STRAWBERRY F        0.00           630.60
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         2,092.80
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00           454.40
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         2,323.20
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1293 IDAHOA        0.00         1,980.16
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2970 YOGURT        0.00         1,246.44
111100    V525245   02/07/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2990 YOGURT        0.00           630.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00       163,909.63

111100    V525270   02/07/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            27.00
111100    V525270   02/07/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             2.55
111100    V525270   02/07/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             6.60
111100    V525270   02/07/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            12.34
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            48.49

111100    V525382   02/07/19 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875999000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           672.50
111100    V525382   02/07/19 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875999000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           345.00
111100    V525382   02/07/19 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875999000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00         1,986.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,003.50

111100    V525435   02/07/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-240 6" RO        0.00            47.52
111100    V525435   02/07/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   BAGS TO FIT COOKIES        0.00            55.00
111100    V525435   02/07/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-545 LID T        0.00           914.32
111100    V525435   02/07/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-810 LARGE        0.00           394.60
111100    V525435   02/07/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 904-010 SPORK        0.00         1,047.50
111100    V525435   02/07/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-600 4 OZ         0.00           567.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,026.44

111100    V525786   02/14/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           301.28

111100    V525889   02/14/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           107.41

111100    V525903   02/14/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1405 CORNME        0.00         3,491.25
111100    V525903   02/14/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1405 CORNME        0.00         2,493.75
111100    V525903   02/14/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1405 CORNME        0.00         1,037.40
111100    V525903   02/14/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#3206117 SMOKEY        0.00         1,001.55
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         8,023.95

111100    V525912   02/14/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            12.30
111100    V525912   02/14/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            62.61
111100    V525912   02/14/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            10.44
111100    V525912   02/14/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            21.66
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           107.01

111100    V526009   02/14/19 32814    RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875999000   624903   REPAIRS & SERVICE T        0.00           856.50

111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-340 3 COM        0.00         5,009.28
111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-345 3 COM        0.00         5,218.00
111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 905-380 BUN R        0.00           114.30
111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#902-630 6OZ. O        0.00         1,037.70
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111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-810 LARGE        0.00           394.60
111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 905-010 BAGS         0.00           104.70
111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 905-380 BUN R        0.00           174.00
111100    V526062   02/14/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 902-600 4 OZ         0.00           681.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        12,733.58

111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         5,302.65
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR JANUARY        0.00         2,283.00
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         3,240.25
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00            61.55
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         2,409.75
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         3,263.50
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00           972.00
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00           304.45
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         5,052.75
111100    V526185   02/21/19 1261     BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         2,425.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        25,315.40

111100    V526228   02/21/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            92.92
111100    V526228   02/21/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            60.00
111100    V526228   02/21/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            91.46
111100    V526228   02/21/19 10960    COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            92.92
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           337.30

111100    V526236   02/21/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 10135875999000   626900   COPIER MONTHLY SERV        0.00           564.80
111100    V526236   02/21/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 10135875999000   626900   COPIER MONTHLY SERV        0.00           564.80
111100    V526236   02/21/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 10135875999000   626900   COPIER MONTHLY SERV        0.00           564.80
111100    V526236   02/21/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 10135875999000   626900   NOVEMBER 2018              0.00           588.57
111100    V526236   02/21/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 10135875999000   626900   DECEMBER 2018              0.00           499.57
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,782.54

111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   FLOWER TORTILLAS           0.00            49.95
111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   PRODUCT FOR THE MON        0.00         1,113.00
111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   PRODUCT FOR THE MON        0.00           331.25
111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   FLOWER TORTILLAS           0.00             3.70
111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   PRODUCT FOR THE MON        0.00           193.45
111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   TACO SHELLS                0.00            15.00
111100    V526283   02/21/19 1497     EXQUISITA TORTILLAS 10135875999000   634105   FLOWER TORTILLAS           0.00            18.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,724.85

111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# FS2BHD BLACK         0.00            60.05
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# TE4817 BLACK         0.00           306.90
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# TLF2B BLACK P        0.00            44.61
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#4918 SELF INK         0.00            22.00
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   INTEM# 54302 SELF I        0.00            49.50
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#4918 SELF INK         0.00            22.00
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#4918 SELF INK         0.00            22.00
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#4918 SELF INK         0.00            22.00
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#4918 SELF INK         0.00            22.00
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#4918 SELF INK         0.00            44.00
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 08863 ORANGE         0.00            16.56
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#08864 BLUE HIG        0.00            16.56
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111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#08865 PINK HIG        0.00            15.36
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#33325 PURPLE H        0.00            16.50
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#2215CBTGY CASH        0.00           657.18
111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 35270 CLASP E        0.00           105.12
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,442.34

111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ARM GUARDS #1804           0.00         1,860.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#802-310 REUSAB        0.00           345.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 802-460 ANTI-        0.00            87.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00         1,262.25
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-250 9" RO        0.00           468.20
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00         1,262.25
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00        10,098.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00        10,098.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM#802-310 REUSAB        0.00           690.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 802-460 ANTI-        0.00            87.00
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-130 LUNCH        0.00         2,524.50
111100    V526327   02/21/19 1571     GULF COAST PAPER CO 101              131100   ITEM# 902-250 9" RO        0.00         1,404.60
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        30,186.80

111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00            44.94
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEADSTART INF        0.00           103.74
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00            51.12
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00           124.60
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634109   CATERING  FOODS            0.00            23.40
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00           203.84
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00            35.28
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00           337.12
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634109   CATERING  FOODS            0.00            47.06
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634115   EARLY HEAD START IN        0.00           606.52
111100    V526330   02/21/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634109   CATERING FOODS             0.00           192.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,769.62

111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   RE-OPEN                    0.00            47.50
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            32.22
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            47.50
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           123.75
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            75.00
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00             6.67
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           129.00
111100    V526363   02/21/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            14.75
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           476.39

111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3048 MIXED         0.00         4,377.57
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3050 PEACHE        0.00         3,145.87
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2313 DICED         0.00           921.33
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2420 PINEAP        0.00         2,059.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1885 MIXED         0.00            28.45
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1105 BROCCO        0.00         1,850.40
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1043 BLACK         0.00            22.63
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1571 YELLOW        0.00           514.08
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3028 MIXED         0.00            68.85
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111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2221 BLACK         0.00            41.39
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1573 CORN O        0.00         1,103.99
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2031 MIXED         0.00           385.99
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1033 4-5LB.        0.00           199.21
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1046 6-5LB.        0.00           393.60
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1047 LIGHT         0.00           381.70
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1410 BAJA F        0.00         2,781.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1405 CORNME        0.00         1,516.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1159 TURKEY        0.00        15,572.70
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1287 MCCAIN        0.00         1,480.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1288 BATTER        0.00         1,462.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1500 RED GO        0.00         1,365.21
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2249 MANDAR        0.00           345.50
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3048 MIXED         0.00         1,210.06
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3050 PEACHE        0.00         2,385.33
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2313 DICED         0.00           762.48
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2420 PINEAP        0.00           842.40
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1885 MIXED         0.00            85.35
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1105 BROCCO        0.00         1,464.90
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1047 CHICK         0.00            42.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1571 YELLOW        0.00           621.18
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3028 MIXED         0.00           390.15
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2221 BLACK         0.00            82.78
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2365 DILL P        0.00           302.08
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1573 CORN O        0.00         1,458.10
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2031 MIXED         0.00           526.35
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2365 DILL P        0.00           151.04
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1296 CEREAL        0.00           566.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3141 MUFFIN        0.00           739.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1290 CEREAL        0.00            76.44
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2682 KOLACH        0.00         6,176.13
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2686 KOLACH        0.00         4,956.12
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2260 PANCAK        0.00         9,716.35
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1665 MUFFIN        0.00           740.66
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1665 MUFFIN        0.00         7,304.44
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1290 CEREAL        0.00           898.17
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   02-2822 TAMALES            0.00        17,469.60
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1500 MINI C        0.00         9,230.55
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1159 TURKEY        0.00         9,013.29
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#010640 ORANGE         0.00        12,047.74
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1046 6-5LB.        0.00         1,082.40
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1047 LIGHT         0.00           433.75
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1287 MCCAIN        0.00         2,887.56
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1288 BATTER        0.00         3,031.60
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1500 RED GO        0.00         1,379.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2970 YOGURT        0.00           143.82
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1614 SALTIN        0.00           380.38
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1605 CRACKE        0.00           148.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1907 GRAHM         0.00         1,191.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1979 MULTIG        0.00           282.69
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2475 PRETZE        0.00         1,193.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2970 YOGURT        0.00           383.52
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111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2990 YOGURT        0.00         1,324.26
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1614 SALTIN        0.00           778.05
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1605 CRACKE        0.00           543.40
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1907 GRAHM         0.00         1,131.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1979 MULTIG        0.00            94.23
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2475 PRETZE        0.00           753.60
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2970 YOGURT        0.00         1,294.38
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         3,168.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         3,168.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         2,508.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1159 TURKEY        0.00         9,406.54
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1031 SHREDD        0.00           514.98
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1031 SHREDD        0.00           286.10
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM#01-1031 SHREDD        0.00           143.05
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00591 MARGA        0.00           627.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   CZ-PC-004 PIZZA 16"        0.00         7,901.41
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   CZ-PC-004 PIZZA 16"        0.00         3,354.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1068 FRUIT         0.00           297.43
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1649 SALAD         0.00           424.98
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2641 SOUR C        0.00           663.60
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3151 CHIPS         0.00           115.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1507 REDUCE        0.00            69.48
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3153 REDUCE        0.00            46.32
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1973 CHIPS         0.00            94.23
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           397.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           397.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1525 COOKIE        0.00            43.28
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 02-1527 COOKI        0.00            86.56
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1520 COOKIE        0.00           432.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           397.00
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1132 MARGAR        0.00            85.20
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2070 MAYONN        0.00           183.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2190 MUSTAR        0.00            66.10
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1068 FRUIT         0.00           127.47
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1649 SALAD         0.00            86.57
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2641 SOUR C        0.00           260.70
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3151 CHIPS         0.00           115.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3153 REDUCE        0.00            69.48
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1973 CHIPS         0.00            62.82
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           436.70
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           436.70
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1525 COOKIE        0.00            86.56
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 02-1527 COOKI        0.00           129.84
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1520 COOKIE        0.00           605.92
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2629 TATAR         0.00            77.42
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00           436.70
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1132 MARGAR        0.00            63.90
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1505 REDUCE        0.00           115.50
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1299 RICE K        0.00           230.24
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2641 SOUR C        0.00           177.75
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   ITEM# CZ-4P008 PIZZ        0.00         6,746.88
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 49-01059 RANC        0.00           992.96
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111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00924 APPLE        0.00         3,115.80
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         2,990.19
111100    V526380   02/21/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   PRODUCE FOR FEBRUAR        0.00         2,972.41
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00       202,952.97

111100    V526399   02/21/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            43.06

111100    V526456   02/21/19 23125    PASCO BROKERAGE     10135875999000   639500   MOBILE HEATED CABIN        0.00         9,286.20

111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM# 43502301 OKI         0.00           324.00
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#10053 FINGERTI        0.00            25.68
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  10135875999000   639900   ITEM#81105 UNI LABE        0.00            31.03
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           380.71

111100    V526835   02/28/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00           211.07
111100    V526835   02/28/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   634104   SPECIAL DIET FOODS         0.00           282.78
111100    V526835   02/28/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   MANAGERS MEETING FE        0.00             4.06
111100    V526835   02/28/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   CHIPS                      0.00            10.14
111100    V526835   02/28/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   BIG RED SODAS              0.00            30.43
111100    V526835   02/28/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875999000   649700   CLEAR CELLOPHANE BA        0.00             4.06
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           542.54

111100    V526868   02/28/19 26442    JOHNSTONE SUPPLY    10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00           191.07

111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1505 REDUCE        0.00            33.13
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1973 CHIPS         0.00            86.95
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1507 REDUCE        0.00            52.86
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3153 REDUCE        0.00            63.33
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-3151 CHIPS         0.00            40.82
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1525 COOKIE        0.00           155.97
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM# 02-1527 COOKI        0.00            90.96
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1520 COOKIE        0.00           173.12
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1299 RICE K        0.00            17.23
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1961 BAKED         0.00             2.92
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1076 CHEESE        0.00             4.59
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1132 MARGAR        0.00           213.24
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2641 SOUR C        0.00             1.34
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2629 TATAR         0.00            20.56
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2030 KETCHU        0.00           120.05
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2190 MUSTAR        0.00             7.92
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1649 SALAD         0.00            17.16
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2337 RED PE        0.00            24.07
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1068 FRUIT         0.00            90.26
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   WATER DISTILLED PAC        0.00             6.05
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         1,945.47
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         2,918.40
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-1778 WATER         0.00         3,168.00
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#02-2990 YOGURT        0.00         1,355.79
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM#49-00749 MAYON        0.00         1,632.00
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131100   ITEM@02-2978 LUNCH/        0.00         5,230.40
111100    V526891   02/28/19 1730     LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101              131101   CZ-PC-004 PIZZA 16"        0.00         4,566.87
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        22,039.46
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111100    V526919   02/28/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            16.59
111100    V526919   02/28/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  10135875999000   631920   PARTS & SUPPLIES FO        0.00            64.85
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            81.44

111100    V527105   02/28/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM#902-630 6OZ. O        0.00           691.80
111100    V527105   02/28/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 904-010 SPORK        0.00         1,047.50
111100    V527105   02/28/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 905-010 BAGS         0.00           244.30
111100    V527105   02/28/19 2240     SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101              131100   ITEM# 904-010 SPORK        0.00         1,047.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,031.10

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00     1,205,504.68

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00     1,205,504.68
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111100     524988   02/07/19 13912    APPLE COMPUTER, INC 16211881923000   639800   PART#MR7J2LL/A IPAD        0.00           399.00

111100     525255   02/07/19 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
111100     525255   02/07/19 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
111100     525255   02/07/19 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           120.00

111100     525293   02/07/19 3551     MCALLEN ISD         16293881923000   649200   REGIONAL SCHOOL FOR        0.00        46,440.36

111100     525318   02/07/19 21032    NEUROLOGY CENTER OF 16233881923000   621900   OHI REPORT-TO DETER        0.00            25.00

111100     525339   02/07/19 14187    PITNEY BOWES        16221881923000   626901   RENTAL CHARGES FOR         0.00           158.85

111100     525464   02/07/19 27750    VALLEY BAKERY       16213881923000   649700   22 PIECES MINI SWEE        0.00            35.00

111100     525503   02/12/19 28619    ALISIA LOPEZ        16221881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            20.75

111100     525508   02/12/19 23889    ANGELICA SANCHEZ LU 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            78.88

111100     525509   02/12/19 16498    ANGELINE RIVERA     16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            62.78

111100     525510   02/12/19 24823    ANN KARINA VILLARRE 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            49.88

111100     525512   02/12/19 4652     ARACELI ADAMS       16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           208.22

111100     525517   02/12/19 13245    BELINDA HINOJOSA    16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            48.41

111100     525520   02/12/19 34750    BIANCA MARIE DEL BO 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           345.10

111100     525524   02/12/19 33249    CAROLINA CANO       16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            24.36

111100     525539   02/12/19 0534     DELMA M SINGLETERRY 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           200.53

111100     525546   02/12/19 34731    EDNA GRISELDA PALMA 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           129.34

111100     525548   02/12/19 30798    ELAINE GUZMAN       16221881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            20.74

111100     525566   02/12/19 21284    ESTELLA G GARZA     16232881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            91.06

111100     525567   02/12/19 32083    EVANGELINA RODRIGUE 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           133.62

111100     525572   02/12/19 24766    GLORIA I GARZA      16221881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            13.92

111100     525575   02/12/19 28786    HAMPTON SCOTT HUDDL 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           359.10

111100     525587   02/12/19 7036     JAMES L ADAMS JR    16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           256.37

111100     525609   02/12/19 5392     LETICIA DIAZ        16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           368.16

111100     525612   02/12/19 23688    LOIS ELAINE BRECKON 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            59.16

111100     525625   02/12/19 3088     MARINA DE LEON      16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            79.11
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111100     525627   02/12/19 10851    MARIO GUAJARDO      16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           189.30

111100     525630   02/12/19 29548    MARISOL PEREZ       16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            69.43

111100     525655   02/12/19 25321    OMAR NINO           16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            35.56

111100     525659   02/12/19 19223    PATRICIA SUAREZ     16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            61.07

111100     525665   02/12/19 33742    REBECCA MORALES     16221881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            23.47

111100     525672   02/12/19 32874    RODOLFO URBINA JR   16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           127.02

111100     525679   02/12/19 30783    SAM'S CLUB-PSJA BUS 16221881923000   649500   GLORIA GARZA               0.00            15.00

111100     525702   02/12/19 25500    YVETTE DE LEON CANT 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            71.34

111100     525703   02/12/19 28383    YVONNE GARCIA       16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM NOV - J        0.00           117.28

111100     525718   02/14/19 25083    ABILITATIONS        16211125923000   639900   ITEM#1387585 VEST W        0.00            53.75
111100     525718   02/14/19 25083    ABILITATIONS        16211125923000   639900   ITEM#031831 SHOULDE        0.00            22.55
111100     525718   02/14/19 25083    ABILITATIONS        16211125923000   639900   ITEM#026723 KIT TOY        0.00            74.55
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           150.85

111100     525733   02/14/19 13912    APPLE COMPUTER, INC 16211121923000   639800   PART#MK9N2LL/A- IPA        0.00           379.00

111100     525857   02/14/19 25591    HEAVENLY CHILDREN'S 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY FOR        0.00            30.00

111100     525865   02/14/19 23525    HILDEBRANDO SALINAS 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
111100     525865   02/14/19 23525    HILDEBRANDO SALINAS 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
111100     525865   02/14/19 23525    HILDEBRANDO SALINAS 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY TO         0.00            40.00
111100     525865   02/14/19 23525    HILDEBRANDO SALINAS 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY FOR        0.00            40.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           160.00

111100     525907   02/14/19 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY FOR        0.00            40.00

111100     525915   02/14/19 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211881923000   639900   OKI B4600 BLACK TON        0.00         1,102.50
111100     525915   02/14/19 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16211002923000   639800   ITEM#24D OKI DATA C        0.00           459.95
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,562.45

111100     525943   02/14/19 21032    NEUROLOGY CENTER OF 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            25.00
111100     525943   02/14/19 21032    NEUROLOGY CENTER OF 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY FOR        0.00            25.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            50.00

111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923000   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00            42.24
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923000   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00            72.96
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923000   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00           176.64
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923PTI   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00           691.20
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           983.04

111100     525999   02/14/19 20654    RAFAEL A. MIMBELA M 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00           100.00
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111100     526031   02/14/19 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16221881923000   649700   FOLGERS CLASSIC ROA        0.00            67.76
111100     526031   02/14/19 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16221881923000   649700   NESTLE COFFEE-MATE         0.00            41.86
111100     526031   02/14/19 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16221881923000   639900   GLADE PLUG IN SCENT        0.00           103.82
111100     526031   02/14/19 22663    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16211881923000   639900   ITEM#67413 DURACELL        0.00           186.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           400.24

111100     526159   02/21/19 26844    ALL VALLEY PHYSICAL 16233881923000   621900   OHI REPORT-TO DETER        0.00            30.00
111100     526159   02/21/19 26844    ALL VALLEY PHYSICAL 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            30.00
111100     526159   02/21/19 26844    ALL VALLEY PHYSICAL 16233881923000   621900   OH REPORT-TO DETERM        0.00            30.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            90.00

111100     526215   02/21/19 27829    CHRISTAL VISION, IN 16211108923000   639500   TOPAZ PHD PORTABLE         0.00         2,295.00
111100     526215   02/21/19 27829    CHRISTAL VISION, IN 16211113923000   639500   TOPAZ PHD PORTABLE         0.00         2,295.00
111100     526215   02/21/19 27829    CHRISTAL VISION, IN 16211128923000   639500   TOPAZ PHD PORTABLE         0.00         2,295.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,885.00

111100     526343   02/21/19 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16231881923000   633900   ISBN#9781328589460         0.00        52,026.30
111100     526343   02/21/19 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16231881923000   633900   SHIPPING AND HANDLI        0.00         3,641.76
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        55,668.06

111100     526348   02/21/19 35139    HYATT REGENCY SEATT 16221881923000   641100   LODGING: $209.00 PE        0.00           649.61

111100     526366   02/21/19 29219    JOSE E. IGOA,M.D.,  16233881923000   621900   OHI TO DETERMINE A         0.00            20.00

111100     526457   02/21/19 29651    PATRICIA MARSHALL A 16213881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           144.00

111100     526565   02/21/19 27401    SHERATON FORT WORTH 16213881923000   641100   LODGING:                   0.00           596.07

111100     526566   02/21/19 27401    SHERATON FORT WORTH 16213881923000   641100   LODGING:                   0.00           596.07

111100     526635   02/21/19 29690    VERIZON WIRELESS    16211881923000   629900   NINE 4G MOBILE BROA        0.00           341.91

111100     526649   02/21/19 32990    WIERNIK, PAOLA D. M 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            25.00

111100     526680   02/28/19 32836    ALYSSA YVETTE TREJO 16213881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           144.00

111100     526715   02/28/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16221881923000   626900   36 MONTH STATE CONT        0.00           243.63
111100     526715   02/28/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16221881923000   626900   COPIER RENTAL FOR N        0.00           263.65
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           507.28

111100     526747   02/28/19 17485    COURTYARD BY MARRIO 16221881923000   641100   LODGING: 1 ROOM @ $        0.00           705.60

111100     526775   02/28/19 30798    ELAINE GUZMAN       16221881923000   641100   MILEAGE: 478 MILES         0.00           277.24
111100     526775   02/28/19 30798    ELAINE GUZMAN       16221881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           196.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           473.24

111100     526783   02/28/19 30005    FAMILY MEDICAL DAY  16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            25.00

111100     526843   02/28/19 23525    HILDEBRANDO SALINAS 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
111100     526843   02/28/19 23525    HILDEBRANDO SALINAS 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            80.00
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111100     526851   02/28/19 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16231881923000   633900   ITEM#1625451 WJ-IV         0.00         2,062.80
111100     526851   02/28/19 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16231881923000   633900   ITEM#1641773 WJ-IV         0.00         1,512.60
111100     526851   02/28/19 1628     HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 16231881923000   633900   SHIPPING                   0.00           285.96
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,861.36

111100     526870   02/28/19 29219    JOSE E. IGOA,M.D.,  16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            20.00
111100     526870   02/28/19 29219    JOSE E. IGOA,M.D.,  16233881923000   621900   COMPLETION OF OTHER        0.00            20.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            40.00

111100     526899   02/28/19 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
111100     526899   02/28/19 12858    LEONARDO GARCIA, MD 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            40.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            80.00

111100     526954   02/28/19 21032    NEUROLOGY CENTER OF 16233881923000   621900   OHI ELIGIBILITY REP        0.00            25.00

111100     526983   02/28/19 14187    PITNEY BOWES        16221881923000   639900   ITEM #620-9 POSTAGE        0.00           102.38

111100     527027   02/28/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923000   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00            76.80
111100     527027   02/28/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923000   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00           122.88
111100     527027   02/28/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16211881923PTI   649400   PSJA SPECIAL NDS DE        0.00           499.20
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           698.88

111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   639900   VANITY FAIR EVERYDA        0.00             9.38
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   639900   FOLDING WAGON WITH         0.00           119.96
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   MEMBERS MARK PURIFI        0.00            16.17
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   N'JOY COFFEE CREAME        0.00             9.39
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   FOLGERS FILTER PACK        0.00            25.92
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   NATURE VALLEY SWEET        0.00            19.19
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   NATURE VALLEY SWEET        0.00            19.19
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   NABISCO COOKIES VAR        0.00            23.04
111100     527075   02/28/19 34052    SAM'S CLUB-SPECIAL  16213881923000   649700   NABISCO CLASSIC MIX        0.00            21.85
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           264.09

111100     527081   02/28/19 2158     SCHOOL SPECIALTY    16211125923000   639900   ITEM#1387585 VEST W        0.00            62.02
111100     527081   02/28/19 2158     SCHOOL SPECIALTY    16211125923000   639900   ITEM#1387575 VEST D        0.00            56.02
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           118.04

111100     527106   02/28/19 2248     TASBO/TX. ASSO. OF  16221881923000   641100   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           910.00

111100    V525068   02/07/19 32484    DEBRA A SALINAS     16221881923000   641100   MILEAGE: 1,034 MILE        0.00           563.53
111100    V525068   02/07/19 32484    DEBRA A SALINAS     16221881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           120.00
111100    V525068   02/07/19 32484    DEBRA A SALINAS     16221881923000   641100   DIFFERENCE DUE TO M        0.00            36.19
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           719.72

111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   HON 5995T HON OPTIO        0.00            61.10
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   DYM 91331 LETRA TAG        0.00            22.71
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   KMW 72403 PRO FIT W        0.00           228.90
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   KTK MS520 WIDE DELU        0.00            87.54
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   MMM 665-2PK DOUBLE         0.00            12.52
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   GNS 24482 HEAVY DUT        0.00           213.39
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   PEN BLN77A ENERGEL         0.00            33.36
111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   PEN BLN77C ENERGEL         0.00            31.20
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111100    V525128   02/07/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   QUA 43090 PARK RIDG        0.00            27.47
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           718.19

111100    V525247   02/07/19 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16211127923000   639900   ITEM#LC868 4 X 8 TU        0.00           236.55

111100    V525527   02/12/19 25568    CHRISTINA RENEE GAR 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            58.00

111100    V525533   02/12/19 34950    CYNTHIA RENEE GARIB 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           160.66

111100    V525540   02/12/19 31172    DEMETRIO SIORDIA    16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            30.74

111100    V525557   02/12/19 25189    ERIC THOMAS ELIZOND 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           155.44

111100    V525563   02/12/19 29547    ESMERALDA GONZALEZ  16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            32.48

111100    V525571   02/12/19 0637     GLORIA A RICH       16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REMI DEC & J        0.00           135.09

111100    V525577   02/12/19 25504    HECTOR LOPEZ        16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            86.83

111100    V525593   02/12/19 24103    JESSY CRUZ GONZALEZ 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            51.68

111100    V525605   02/12/19 7987     JULIA K MCKISSACK   16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           230.09

111100    V525629   02/12/19 10440    MARISOL DE LA GARZA 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           106.78

111100    V525634   02/12/19 21094    MAYRA LORENA MARTIN 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           185.02

111100    V525654   02/12/19 23403    OMAR MELENDEZ       16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           198.33

111100    V525664   02/12/19 32873    REBECCA EVETTE GIL  16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           396.35

111100    V525667   02/12/19 28655    REINA ANGELICA MART 16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            82.36

111100    V525671   02/12/19 31885    ROBBY ESCARENO      16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           183.11

111100    V525675   02/12/19 30561    ROSEMARY J ESQUIVEL 16211881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            62.64

111100    V525686   02/12/19 20257    SHARON ESQUIVEL     16231881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            55.68

111100    V525694   02/12/19 26657    VERONICA URBANO     16232881923000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           132.24

111100    V525832   02/14/19 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16211130923000   639900   ITEM#4541 JOGGING T        0.00            47.75
111100    V525832   02/14/19 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16211130923000   639900   ITEM#4540 JOGGING T        0.00            79.75
111100    V525832   02/14/19 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16211130923000   639900   ITEM#43163 RESISTAN        0.00           105.00
111100    V525832   02/14/19 1521     FLAGHOUSE INC       16211130923000   639900   ITEM#18660ROY ENVIR        0.00           176.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           408.50

111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211002923000   639900   ITEM#CYO523024 CRAY        0.00            37.62
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211002923000   639900   ITEM#CYO587708 CRAY        0.00            36.80
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211002923000   639900   ITEM#CYO684012 CRAY        0.00            25.74
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211001923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00           145.00
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211002923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00           145.00
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111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211003923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00           145.00
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211007923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00           145.00
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211041923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211042923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211043923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211044923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211045923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211046923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211047923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211048923000   639900   ITEM#45807101 OKI (        0.00            72.50
111100    V525843   02/14/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211881923000   639900   ITEM#CB436A HP 36A         0.00           799.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,059.96

111100    V525855   02/14/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 16213881923000   649700   HEB VARIETY CONCHAS        0.00             8.24
111100    V525855   02/14/19 1579     H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 16213881923000   649700   HEB BACKERY INDIVID        0.00             9.88
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            18.12

111100    V525906   02/14/19 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16211116923000   639900   ITEM#HH447 STORE IT        0.00           284.05
111100    V525906   02/14/19 1734     LAKESHORE LEARNING  16211116923000   639900   ITEM#HH448 STEP ON         0.00           882.55
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,166.60

111100    V526003   02/14/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16231881923000   623900   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           100.00

111100    V526281   02/21/19 29547    ESMERALDA GONZALEZ  16213881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           144.00

111100    V526399   02/21/19 25122    LOWE'S HOME CENTER  16211016923000   639900   APLYCR 997065 $417.        0.00           502.55

111100    V526438   02/21/19 29652    NATALIE JESABEL MAS 16213881923000   641100   MILEAGE:                   0.00           579.42
111100    V526438   02/21/19 29652    NATALIE JESABEL MAS 16213881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           144.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           723.42

111100    V526478   02/21/19 21981    PROMO MASTERS       16211881923000   649900   3 X 5 MICROFIBER CL        0.00           770.00
111100    V526478   02/21/19 21981    PROMO MASTERS       16211881923000   649900   SET UP CHARGE              0.00            45.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           815.00

111100    V526502   02/21/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16233881923000   623900   LOW VISION EVALUATI        0.00           300.00

111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   36 MONTH STATE CONT        0.00           100.00
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   36 MONTH STATE CONT        0.00           100.00
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   CONTRACT BASE RATE         0.00           418.40
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   CONTRACT BASE RATE         0.00           418.40
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   CONTRACT BASE RATE         0.00           418.40
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   OVERAGE ON COPY MAC        0.00           329.46
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   OVERAGE ON COPY MAC        0.00            45.73
111100    V526745   02/28/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16221881923000   624900   COPY OVERAGES FROM         0.00           494.57
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,324.96

111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16211881923000   639900   ITEM#01436 1" BOOK         0.00            13.12
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   SAF 5373BL SAFCO OP        0.00           554.55
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   AAG PM991707 AT A G        0.00            30.38
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   SMD 64067 COLORED H        0.00           122.22
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   ZEB 46410 ZEBRA SAR        0.00            43.00
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111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   ZEB 46420 ZEBRA SAR        0.00            43.00
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   MMF 264R4HBK 4 TIER        0.00           186.20
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   MMF 264R806BK SLANT        0.00           271.12
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   MMF 264808BK SLANTE        0.00           123.42
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   RUB 17601 STACKABLE        0.00           104.70
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   UNV 08100 RECYCLED         0.00            21.60
111100    V526815   02/28/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16221881923000   639900   UNV 54071 MAGNETIC         0.00            10.44
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,523.75

111100    V526939   02/28/19 8373     MELISSA A AREVALO   16221881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           164.00

111100    V527047   02/28/19 2104     RIFTON /COMMUNITY P 16211118923000   639500   ITEM#Z120 MEDIUM HT        0.00         1,044.75

111100    V527077   02/28/19 14405    SANDRA ANNETTE CHAV 16221881923000   641100   PER DIEM:                  0.00           164.00

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00       142,820.93

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00       142,820.93
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111100     525237   02/07/19 4742     KAGAN COOPERATIVE L 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         3,991.00
111100     525237   02/07/19 4742     KAGAN COOPERATIVE L 16313880925000   632900   COOPERATIVE LEARNIN        0.00           936.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,927.00

111100     525460   02/07/19 32072    UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 16313880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00         4,995.00
111100     525460   02/07/19 32072    UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 16313880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FOR TW        0.00           370.00
111100     525460   02/07/19 32072    UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 16313880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FOR 5         0.00           925.00
111100     525460   02/07/19 32072    UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 16313880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           370.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,660.00

111100     525679   02/12/19 30783    SAM'S CLUB-PSJA BUS 16321880925000   649500   LOTTIE WIGGINS             0.00            30.00

111100     525799   02/14/19 30664    DELLANIRA REGALADO  16313880925000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR D        0.00            70.10

111100     525836   02/14/19 9320     FRANCES ROSE HERNAN 16313880925000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR H        0.00           120.55

111100     525850   02/14/19 33586    GONZALO RODRIGUEZ   16313880925000   649900   REIMBURSEMENT FOR C        0.00           118.87

111100     525887   02/14/19 26624    JO ANNA GARCIA      16313880925000   649900   REIMBURSEMENT FOR C        0.00           118.87

111100     525891   02/14/19 4742     KAGAN COOPERATIVE L 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         3,866.00

111100     525897   02/14/19 23291    KENNYA RODRIGUEZ    16313880925000   649900   REIMBURSEMENT FOR C        0.00           118.87

111100     525921   02/14/19 28604    MARISOL GONZALEZ    16313880925000   649900   REIMBURSEMENT              0.00           118.87

111100     526036   02/14/19 3120     SANCHEZ, REBECCA    16313880925000   6291PD   CONSULTANT FEES FOR        0.00         4,800.00

111100     526068   02/14/19 3480     TEACHER CREATED MAT 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         6,749.82
111100     526068   02/14/19 3480     TEACHER CREATED MAT 16313880925000   632900   ITEM#51006 WRITING         0.00           239.94
111100     526068   02/14/19 3480     TEACHER CREATED MAT 16313880925000   632900   ITEM#51161 WRITING         0.00           239.94
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         7,229.70

111100     526153   02/21/19 2964     ACET                16321880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           395.00
111100     526153   02/21/19 2964     ACET                16321880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           395.00
111100     526153   02/21/19 2964     ACET                16321880925000   641100   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           395.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,185.00

111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880925000   626900   COPIER CONTRACT FOR        0.00           243.63
111100     526194   02/21/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16321880925000   626900   COPIER CONTRACT FOR        0.00           279.49
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           523.12

111100     526265   02/21/19 23859    DUAL LANGUAGE TRAIN 16313880925000   6291PD   CONSULTANT FEES FOR        0.00         2,000.00
111100     526265   02/21/19 23859    DUAL LANGUAGE TRAIN 16313880925000   6291PD   CONSULTANT FEES FOR        0.00         2,000.00
111100     526265   02/21/19 23859    DUAL LANGUAGE TRAIN 16313880925000   6291PD   CONSULTANT FEES FOR        0.00         2,000.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         6,000.00

111100     526465   02/21/19 35037    PERLA LIZETH OYERVI 16313880925000   641100   PERLA OYERVIDES TRA        0.00            19.62
111100     526465   02/21/19 35037    PERLA LIZETH OYERVI 16313880925000   641100   BREAKFAST                  0.00            16.00
111100     526465   02/21/19 35037    PERLA LIZETH OYERVI 16313880925000   641100   LUNCH                      0.00            12.00
111100     526465   02/21/19 35037    PERLA LIZETH OYERVI 16313880925000   641100   DINNER                     0.00            16.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00            63.62



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES                                                                                            PAGE NUMBER:   27
DATE: 03/01/2019                                      PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD                                     ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:08:56                                        CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='19' and transact.period='6' and transact.t_c='21'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  7/19

     FUND - 163 - STATE BILINGUAL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO  ISSUE DT VENDOR   NAME                ACCOUNT NUMBER   ACCNT    ----DESCRIPTION----   SALES TAX           AMOUNT

111100     526765   02/28/19 23859    DUAL LANGUAGE TRAIN 16313880925000   6291PD   CONSULTANT FEES FOR        0.00         4,000.00

111100     526877   02/28/19 4742     KAGAN COOPERATIVE L 16313880925000   632900   COURSE WORKBOOK PER        0.00           471.25
111100     526877   02/28/19 4742     KAGAN COOPERATIVE L 16313880925000   632900   COOPERATIVE LEARNIN        0.00           471.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           942.50

111100    V525013   02/07/19 28738    CAVI EDUCATIONAL SE 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         6,000.00

111100    V525080   02/07/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00
111100    V525080   02/07/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00
111100    V525080   02/07/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,700.00

111100    V525372   02/07/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16313880925000   623900   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         1,500.00

111100    V525628   02/12/19 22317    MARISA A SOLIS      16321880925000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            85.26

111100    V525653   02/12/19 12102    OLIVIA MARTINEZ     16321880925000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           199.52

111100    V525812   02/14/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00

111100    V526012   02/14/19 4283     ROSALVA SILVA       16313880925000   641100   REIMBURSEMENT FOR R        0.00            23.00

111100    V526039   02/14/19 0785     SAVEDRA, LYDIA      16313880925000   6291PD   CONSULTANT FEE FOR         0.00         4,900.00
111100    V526039   02/14/19 0785     SAVEDRA, LYDIA      16313880925000   6291PD   1/2 DAY OF SERVICE         0.00           300.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         5,200.00

111100    V526200   02/21/19 28738    CAVI EDUCATIONAL SE 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         3,000.00
111100    V526200   02/21/19 28738    CAVI EDUCATIONAL SE 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         6,000.00
111100    V526200   02/21/19 28738    CAVI EDUCATIONAL SE 16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00         3,000.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        12,000.00

111100    V526236   02/21/19 1350     COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 16321880925000   626900   COPIES USED FOR THE        0.00         1,488.39

111100    V526267   02/21/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00

111100    V526311   02/21/19 1540     GATEWAY PRINTING &  16321880925000   639900   ITEM # BSN 65790  F        0.00           231.12

111100    V526502   02/21/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16313880925000   623900   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           100.00
111100    V526502   02/21/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16321880925000   623900   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00           100.00
111100    V526502   02/21/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16313880925000   623900   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00            60.00
111100    V526502   02/21/19 2090     REGION I EDUCATION  16321880925000   623900   REGISTRATION FEE FO        0.00            60.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           320.00

111100    V526767   02/28/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00
111100    V526767   02/28/19 26391    DURAN, IRMA D.      16313880925000   6291PD   PROFESSIONAL DEVELO        0.00           900.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,800.00

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT                                                                                             0.00        74,240.36

TOTAL FUND                                                                                                     0.00        74,240.36
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111100     524983   02/07/19 35168    AMIT K BISWAS       16436001922000   641200   BREAKFAST AND LUNCH        0.00            98.00

111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   QUOTE#831698  WORKB        0.00           840.00
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   WORKBOOK FOR PREHOS        0.00         1,680.00
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   9781437722673 PHARM        0.00            91.95
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   9781496343567 ROACH        0.00            79.99
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   9781133281245 SPORT        0.00           227.95
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   9780323328357  INTR        0.00            76.95
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   9780323228367 ESSEN        0.00            90.95
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411002922000   632100   9780133424744 HUMAN        0.00           112.00
111100     524997   02/07/19 22046    BARNES & NOBLE      16411003922000   632100   EL CUERPO HUMANO FO        0.00         1,660.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,859.79

111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411001922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           107.42
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411009922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           107.41
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411009922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           107.41
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411003922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           107.41
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16421832922000   626900   STATE OF TEXAS CONT        0.00           107.42
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16421832922000   626900   STATE OF TEXAS CONT        0.00           220.95
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411003922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           107.42
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411003922000   626900   STATE OF TEXAS CONT        0.00           119.29
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411001922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           107.42
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411002922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00            86.14
111100     525006   02/07/19 25879    CANON U.S.A., INC.  16411001922000   626900   STATE CONTRACT DIR-        0.00           111.56
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,289.85

111100     525019   02/07/19 30660    CHARLENE TREVINO    16436003922000   641200   MEALS FOR 2 DAYS FO        0.00           462.00

111100     525027   02/07/19 28221    CHICK-FIL-A         16436011922000   641200   MEALS FOR 8 STUDENT        0.00            63.00
111100     525027   02/07/19 28221    CHICK-FIL-A         16436011922000   641200   MEALS FOR 9 STUDENT        0.00            70.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           133.00

111100     525031   02/07/19 33528    CHRISTY MARIE ZAMBR 16436002922000   641200   4 MEALS  FOR 4 STUD        0.00           168.00

111100     525061   02/07/19 35172    DANIEL DOROTEO FLOR 16436003922000   641200   2 MEALS FOR 10 STUD        0.00           182.00

111100     525069   02/07/19 13235    DECA,TEXAS ASSOCIAT 16436007922000   641200   REGISTRATION FOR 10        0.00         2,590.00
111100     525069   02/07/19 13235    DECA,TEXAS ASSOCIAT 16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FOR 5         0.00         2,340.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,930.00

111100     525074   02/07/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436009922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           520.00
111100     525074   02/07/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436006922000   641200   REGISTRATION FOR 6         0.00           240.00
111100     525074   02/07/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           440.00
111100     525074   02/07/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           560.00
111100     525074   02/07/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           360.00
111100     525074   02/07/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00            40.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         2,160.00

111100     525088   02/07/19 32913    ELIJAH GENE HERNAND 16436001922000   641200   2 MEALS FOR ONE STU        0.00            28.00

111100     525089   02/07/19 32913    ELIJAH GENE HERNAND 16436001922000   641200   MEALS FOR 2 DAYS FO        0.00           308.00
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111100     525093   02/07/19 34496    EMMANUEL SALINAS    16436001922000   641200   MEALS FOR 2 DAYS FO        0.00           196.00

111100     525106   02/07/19 34162    FAZOLI'S KENNMADD R 16436007922000   641200   MEALS FOR 7 STUDENT        0.00            45.00
111100     525106   02/07/19 34162    FAZOLI'S KENNMADD R 16411001922000   649700   MEALS FOR 5TH GRADE        0.00         1,820.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,865.00

111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   NP826 BLK SM PATROL        0.00           144.50
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   NP826 BLK MD PATROL        0.00           144.50
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK SM REG T        0.00            30.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   SHIPPING                   0.00            15.91
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK SM REG T        0.00           150.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK MD REG T        0.00           210.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK 2X REG T        0.00            70.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   SHIPPING                   0.00            32.17
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   NP826 BLK LG PATROL        0.00           144.50
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   NP826 BLK XL PATROL        0.00            72.25
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK SM REG T        0.00           120.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK MD REG T        0.00            90.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK LG REG T        0.00           300.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK XL REG T        0.00           150.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   TR 439 BLK 2X REG T        0.00           105.00
111100     525118   02/07/19 33038    GALLS               16411003922000   639900   SHIPPING                   0.00            38.46
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,817.29

111100     525136   02/07/19 33986    GOODTIMES SCREEN PR 16411007922000   639900   SANMAR L540 (LADIES        0.00         1,929.30
111100     525136   02/07/19 33986    GOODTIMES SCREEN PR 16411007922000   639900   2XL UP CHARGE              0.00            42.00
111100     525136   02/07/19 33986    GOODTIMES SCREEN PR 16411007922000   639900   3XL UP CHARGE              0.00            12.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,983.30

111100     525173   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436001922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           850.00

111100     525174   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           125.00

111100     525175   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           100.00

111100     525176   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           200.00

111100     525177   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           275.00

111100     525178   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436007922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           225.00

111100     525179   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436009922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           775.00

111100     525180   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436009922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           350.00

111100     525181   02/07/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436009922000   641200   REGISTRATION FOR 25        0.00           625.00

111100     525188   02/07/19 15422    HYATT REGENCY SAN A 16421832922000   641100   HOTEL RESERVATION #        0.00           418.62

111100     525189   02/07/19 15422    HYATT REGENCY SAN A 16421832922000   641100   HOTEL RESERVATION #        0.00           418.62

111100     525190   02/07/19 15422    HYATT REGENCY SAN A 16421832922000   641100   HOTEL RESERVATION F        0.00           418.62
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111100     525197   02/07/19 34186    IRENE GARZA         16436009922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 20 STUD        0.00           560.00
111100     525197   02/07/19 34186    IRENE GARZA         16436009922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 20 STUD        0.00            28.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           588.00

111100     525225   02/07/19 29755    JOSE ELOY GARZA     16436007922000   641200   3 DAYS/3 MEALS EACH        0.00           720.00
111100     525225   02/07/19 29755    JOSE ELOY GARZA     16436007922000   641200   3 DAYS/3 MEALS EACH        0.00            72.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           792.00

111100     525229   02/07/19 22692    JOSE MARTIN GUERRA  16436006922000   641200   MEALS FOR TWO DAYS         0.00            84.00
111100     525229   02/07/19 22692    JOSE MARTIN GUERRA  16436006922000   641200   MEALS FOR TWO DAYS         0.00            28.00
111100     525229   02/07/19 22692    JOSE MARTIN GUERRA  16436006922000   641200   MEALS FOR TWO DAYS         0.00            14.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           126.00

111100     525238   02/07/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411003922000   649700   SATURDAY DEC 1 2018        0.00            68.80
111100     525238   02/07/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411003922000   649700   SATURDAY DECEMBER 8        0.00            68.80
111100     525238   02/07/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411003922000   649700   SATURDAY, DEC 15 20        0.00            68.80
111100     525238   02/07/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411002922000   649700   SATURDAY JANUARY 26        0.00            68.80
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           275.20

111100     525241   02/07/19 0317     LA ESPECIAL BAKERY  16421832922000   649700   SWEET BREAD                0.00             5.60
111100     525241   02/07/19 0317     LA ESPECIAL BAKERY  16421832922000   649700   SWEET BREAD                0.00             2.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00             8.00

111100     525256   02/07/19 32228    LETICIA GARZA       16436002922000   641200   5 MEALS FOR  23 STU        0.00           910.00

111100     525275   02/07/19 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16411007922000   663500   QUOTE #010219MS            0.00         5,051.95
111100     525275   02/07/19 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16411007922000   663500   MOVIEPRO HANDHELD B        0.00         6,383.95
111100     525275   02/07/19 21004    M & A TECHNOLOGY, I 16411007922000   639900   IDX SYSTEM TECH CW-        0.00           170.91
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00        11,606.81

111100     525292   02/07/19 6217     MAXIMO SALINAS III  16436007922000   641200   2 MEALS FOR 2 DAYS         0.00           308.00

111100     525303   02/07/19 34196    MELVA AYDE ELIZONDO 16436002922000   641200   4 MEALS  FOR 5 STUD        0.00           168.00

111100     525320   02/07/19 30586    NORMA LINDA WASHING 16436001922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 34 STUD        0.00         1,036.00

111100     525327   02/07/19 29641    OSCAR S LOPEZ       16436003922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 11 STUD        0.00           364.00

111100     525332   02/07/19 33359    PEARSON EDUCATION,  16411003922000   632100   QUOTE#64286 CORE CU        0.00         1,140.00
111100     525332   02/07/19 33359    PEARSON EDUCATION,  16411003922000   639900   SHIPPING                   0.00            96.90
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,236.90

111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   LINKP2746-1  GAS DI        0.00            27.00
111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   LINKP2773-2  GAS TU        0.00            20.10
111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   LINKP2742-1-50F  MI        0.00            44.73
111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   PRS10N47  TIG CUP #        0.00             9.75
111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   10N47  CONTACT TIP         0.00            37.40
111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   ENERGY/FUEL CHARGE         0.00             7.00
111100     525342   02/07/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411002922000   639900   LINKP2744-035  CONT        0.00            12.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           157.98
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111100     525370   02/07/19 34906    REESE CHARLES TARBE 16436009922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 25 STUD        0.00           756.00

111100     525377   02/07/19 31396    RICARDO SALDIVAR    16436009922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 31 STUD        0.00           924.00

111100     525380   02/07/19 21736    RIO GRANDE VALLEY   16413001922000   649500   PARKING PASSES FOR         0.00            80.00

111100     525386   02/07/19 28643    ROSELYN BALANSAG DE 16436003922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 8 STUDE        0.00           252.00

111100     525387   02/07/19 31357    ROXANNE M RUELAS    16436009922000   641200   5 MEALS FOR 13 STUD        0.00           525.00

111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   SPICES                     0.00            32.23
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   CLEANING SUPPLIES          0.00            35.82
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   APRONS                     0.00            23.88
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   BUTANE FOR BURNERS         0.00            35.82
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   DISPOSABLE CUPS AND        0.00            38.20
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   PAPER TOWELS               0.00            14.92
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   SQUEEZE BOTTLES            0.00            11.94
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   CUTTING BOARDS             0.00            32.23
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   FULL PANS                  0.00            13.73
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   HALF PANS                  0.00            47.76
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   639900   DISPOSABLE GLOVES          0.00            11.94
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411007922000   649700   SNACKS FOR STUDENTS        0.00             8.32
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411007922000   649700   CHIPS                      0.00            21.59
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411001922000   649700   COOKIES                    0.00            11.07
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   COOKIES                    0.00            15.50
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   649700   COOKIES                    0.00            16.61
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411001922000   649700   CANDIES                    0.00             5.61
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   CANDIES                    0.00             7.77
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411003922000   649700   CANDIES                    0.00             8.21
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   639900   NAPKINS                    0.00            10.98
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   639900   PAPER PLATES               0.00            10.08
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   WATER BOTTLES              0.00            28.70
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   SOFT DRINKS                0.00            74.60
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   CHIPS                      0.00            41.32
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   COOKIES                    0.00            55.09
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   JUICE                      0.00            22.95
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   639900   PLASTIC CUPS               0.00            11.48
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   WATER BOTTLES              0.00            23.56
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   SOFT DRINKS                0.00            61.26
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   CHIPS                      0.00            33.92
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   COOKIES                    0.00            45.23
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   649700   JUICE                      0.00            18.85
111100     525399   02/07/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   639900   PLASTIC CUPS               0.00             9.42
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           840.59

111100     525429   02/07/19 0386     SMOKEY'S BAR-B-QUE  16436002922000   641200   BOXED LUNCHES- 60 S        0.00           300.00

111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   CHIQUE 25PK DISPOSA        0.00             2.50
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   BOBBI BOSS HAIR EXT        0.00            20.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   VOLUMAX HAIR SPRAY         0.00            27.95
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   SPILO PRACTICE HAND        0.00             5.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   BRONZE HAIR PINS           0.00             2.40
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111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   HOLLYWOOD HAIR PINS        0.00             3.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   5 PC DOTTING SET           0.00             5.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   10 PC NAIL ART BRUS        0.00             3.50
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   ANNIE PROCESSING CA        0.00             1.40
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   FANTASIA 4PK HEADBA        0.00             1.20
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   BEAUTY TREATS CLEAN        0.00             1.49
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   FANTASIA 25PK CURVE        0.00             0.99
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   FANTASEA SPATULAS          0.00             1.50
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   BEAUTY SENSE EYELAS        0.00           144.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   FANTASEA CELLUIOSE         0.00             0.99
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   BEAUTY SENSE EYELAS        0.00             1.50
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   3/4 OZ EYELASH ADHE        0.00            30.60
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   ALEXIS MANNEQUIN           0.00           383.96
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   DYLAN BEARDED MANNE        0.00           144.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   FANTASEA LIP GLOSS         0.00             1.50
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   COTTON                     0.00            13.00
111100     525432   02/07/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411001922000   639900   10 PK NAIL TIPS            0.00             3.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           798.98

111100     525441   02/07/19 34046    TERESITAS AT LOS LA 16411002922000   649700   MEALS FOR RGV STUDE        0.00           192.50
111100     525441   02/07/19 34046    TERESITAS AT LOS LA 16411003922000   649700   MEALS FOR RGV STUDE        0.00           192.50
111100     525441   02/07/19 34046    TERESITAS AT LOS LA 16411005922000   649700   MEALS FOR RGV STUDE        0.00           192.50
111100     525441   02/07/19 34046    TERESITAS AT LOS LA 16411007922000   649700   MEALS FOR RGV STUDE        0.00           192.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           770.00

111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2643 16T ALUMIN        0.00            31.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2641 22T ALUMIN        0.00            39.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2775 #25 STANDA        0.00            35.97
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-6466  #25 MASTE        0.00             5.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-6467  #25 HALF         0.00             9.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2776  #35 ROLLE        0.00            35.97
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-6468 #35 MASTER        0.00             7.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-6469  #35 HALF         0.00            11.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-1719 #25 CHAIN         0.00            29.99
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5838 #35 CHAIN         0.00            29.99
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   SHIPPING                   0.00            31.16
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2703 24T ALUMIN        0.00            19.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3213 36T ALUMIN        0.00            23.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3217 48T ALUMIN        0.00            35.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3099 12T STEEL         0.00            59.94
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3414 14T STEEL         0.00            65.94
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   214-2754 3/8" OD HE        0.00            64.95
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2753  1/2" OD H        0.00            74.95
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5519 3/8" OD X         0.00            44.97
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2762 1/2" OD X         0.00            44.97
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5843 12T STEEL         0.00            31.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5845 12T STEEL         0.00            67.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5844 15T STEEL         0.00            67.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5846 15T STEEL         0.00            63.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5833 16T ALUMIN        0.00            31.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5834 18T ALUMIN        0.00            31.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5835  22T ALUMI        0.00            39.96
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111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2642 16T ALUMIN        0.00            31.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3488  18T ALUMI        0.00            31.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2640   22T ALUM        0.00            39.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-4270 13.75MM (1        0.00            24.95
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2735 0.375" HEX        0.00            39.90
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   QUOTE#11275773             0.00            59.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-4056 12AWG BLAC        0.00            59.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2000 CIM MOTOR         0.00           131.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3371 MINI CIM M        0.00           119.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-3351  BAG MOTOR        0.00           119.96
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5830  ".302"" (        0.00            14.95
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2731 0.500" ID         0.00            29.90
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2789 0.750" ID         0.00            39.95
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2745 SINGLE SPE        0.00            59.99
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2752 SINGLE SPE        0.00            59.99
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-5450 16T ALUMIN        0.00            19.98
111100     525468   02/07/19 31662    VEX ROBOTICS, INC.  16411007922000   639900   217-2701 20T ALUMIN        0.00            19.98
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,947.63

111100     525472   02/07/19 2415     WAL-MART #397       16411005922000   639900   SANDISK 32 GB MEMOR        0.00           118.26
111100     525472   02/07/19 2415     WAL-MART #397       16411005922000   639900   TRIPOD                     0.00           118.25
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           236.51

111100     525480   02/07/19 2443     WHATABURGER GENERAL 16436007922000   641200   MEALS FOR 8 STUDENT        0.00            55.52
111100     525480   02/07/19 2443     WHATABURGER GENERAL 16436011922000   641200   MEALS FOR 9 STUDENT        0.00            58.81
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           114.33

111100     525501   02/12/19 34835    ALEJANDRO BORRULL E 16411007922000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00            74.10

111100     525518   02/12/19 4831     BELINDA VARGAS      16421832922000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           162.64

111100     525599   02/12/19 31104    JOSE LUIS SOSA JR   16411002922000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            77.14

111100     525616   02/12/19 24104    MARC ANTONIO FLORES 16411007922000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            40.72

111100     525638   02/12/19 31707    MIGUEL ANGEL SANTOS 16411007922000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00             6.79

111100     525657   02/12/19 29641    OSCAR S LOPEZ       16411003922000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00            57.19

111100     525666   02/12/19 34906    REESE CHARLES TARBE 16411006922000   641700   TRAVEL REIM NOV - J        0.00            55.12

111100     525674   02/12/19 0980     ROMEO R ROBLES JR   16421832922000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           209.59

111100     525679   02/12/19 30783    SAM'S CLUB-PSJA BUS 16421832922000   649500   GRISELA HERNANDEZ          0.00            15.00

111100     525685   02/12/19 6640     SERGIO ALANIZ GALVA 16421832922000   641700   TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN        0.00           194.88

111100     525701   02/12/19 25419    YOLANDA GARCIA      16421832922000   641700   TRAVEL REIM DEC & J        0.00           127.04

111100     525728   02/14/19 31932    AMERICAN DATABANK,  16411001922000   649500   COMPLIO FEES FOR ST        0.00           352.00

111100     525729   02/14/19 31563    AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL 16411001922000   639900   RESIN CASTIN RESIN         0.00           599.88
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111100     525730   02/14/19 35168    AMIT K BISWAS       16436001922000   641200   MEALS FOR 2 STUDENT        0.00            56.00

111100     525736   02/14/19 34481    ASHLEY EUNICE RODRI 16436005922000   641200   MEALS FOR 24 STUDEN        0.00           203.00

111100     525742   02/14/19 18777    B & H PHOTO-VIDEO   16411001922000   639800   QUOTE#7756273690           0.00           648.24

111100     525764   02/14/19 33689    CAVALLO ENERGY TEXA 16451001922000   625700   E/PSJA FFA FARM STL        0.00            17.78
111100     525764   02/14/19 33689    CAVALLO ENERGY TEXA 16451001922000   625700   E/PSJA FFA FARM            0.00           236.91
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           254.69

111100     525792   02/14/19 27421    CRISTINA V SANTOS   16436003922000   641200   6 MEALS FOR 12 STUD        0.00           588.00

111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           400.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436002922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           200.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436007922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           520.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           360.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00            40.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           320.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436001922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           720.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436003922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           520.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436001922000   641200   REGISTRATION FOR 6         0.00           280.00
111100     525805   02/14/19 11278    DISTRICT 13-SKILLS  16436001922000   641200   REGISTRATION FOR 8         0.00           360.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,720.00

111100     525808   02/14/19 30652    DOMINO'S PIZZA      16411001922000   649700   PIZZA FOR JAN 19 20        0.00            85.00
111100     525808   02/14/19 30652    DOMINO'S PIZZA      16411001922000   649700   PIZZAS FOR JAN 26 2        0.00            97.35
111100     525808   02/14/19 30652    DOMINO'S PIZZA      16411002922000   649700   PIZZA FOR VITA STUD        0.00            84.37
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           266.72

111100     525820   02/14/19 34142    ERIC E ACOSTA       16436003922000   641200   MEALS FOR 2 DAYS FO        0.00           420.00

111100     525838   02/14/19 32439    FRANCISCO MARTINEZ  16436003922000   641200   6 MEALS FOR 10 STUD        0.00           420.00
111100     525838   02/14/19 32439    FRANCISCO MARTINEZ  16436003922000   641200   6 MEALS FOR 10 STUD        0.00           126.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           546.00

111100     525844   02/14/19 22709    GENE HERNANDEZ      16436001922000   641200   2 DAYS MEALS FOR 8         0.00           224.00
111100     525844   02/14/19 22709    GENE HERNANDEZ      16436001922000   641200   2 DAYS MEALS FOR 8         0.00            56.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           280.00

111100     525845   02/14/19 32726    GERARDO VELA        16436002922000   641200   3 MEALS FOR 12 STUD        0.00           252.00
111100     525845   02/14/19 32726    GERARDO VELA        16436002922000   641200   3 MEALS FOR 12 STUD        0.00            42.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           294.00

111100     525866   02/14/19 26784    HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 16411007922000   639900   UH0973CK  PLIER SET        0.00            16.99
111100     525866   02/14/19 26784    HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 16411007922000   639900   GM6401 WRENCH SET          0.00            29.99
111100     525866   02/14/19 26784    HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 16411007922000   639900   GM0009  SCREWDRIVER        0.00            29.99
111100     525866   02/14/19 26784    HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 16411007922000   639900   GM4302  SOCKET SET         0.00            76.99
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           153.96

111100     525872   02/14/19 13273    HOSA T.A.           16436007922000   641200   REGISTRATION FEES F        0.00           150.00
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111100     525886   02/14/19 27526    JESUS REYES         16436003922000   641200   MEALS FOR 7 STUDENT        0.00           336.00

111100     525892   02/14/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16421832922000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS FOR        0.00            41.70
111100     525892   02/14/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411016922000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS MEA        0.00            68.80
111100     525892   02/14/19 24071    KANS & KEGS DRIVE T 16411016922000   649700   BREAKFAST TACOS MEA        0.00            64.50
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           175.00

111100     525895   02/14/19 32367    KELLIE F WILLIAMS   16436007922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 9 STUDE        0.00           252.00
111100     525895   02/14/19 32367    KELLIE F WILLIAMS   16436007922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 9 STUDE        0.00            56.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00           308.00

111100     525922   02/14/19 34905    MARTHA DENISE FERNA 16436002922000   641200   6 MEALS FOR 14 STUD        0.00           672.00

111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   PROPOSAL 121418B  K        0.00           315.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   KLEAGENT-K1 EARPIEC        0.00            30.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   ICMF400143RC ICOM U        0.00           755.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   KLEAGENT-S6 EARPIEC        0.00           150.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   PROPOSAL 121418C KE        0.00           315.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   KLEAGENT-K1 EARPIEC        0.00            30.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   ICMF400143RC ICOM U        0.00           755.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   KLEAGENT-S6 EARPIEC        0.00           150.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   PROPOSAL 121418  KE        0.00           315.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   KLEAGENT-K1 EARPIEC        0.00            30.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   ICMF400143RC ICOM U        0.00           755.00
111100     525936   02/14/19 25979    MOBILE RELAYS LLC   16411002922000   639900   KLEAGENT-S6 EARPIEC        0.00           150.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         3,750.00

111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   PRS1-1-101 TORCH CU        0.00           134.80
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   VIC781-0584  ACETYL        0.00           401.38
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   PRS23502 CO2 REGULA        0.00           135.52
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   PRS 22501 TORCH BOD        0.00           108.65
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   PRS22503 2460 CLAM         0.00           147.48
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   HYP220842 PLASMA EL        0.00            87.79
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   HYP220818 PLASMA SH        0.00           149.87
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   HYP220854 PLASMA RE        0.00           313.89
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   HYP220816 PLASMA NO        0.00            67.26
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   HYP220857 PLASMA GA        0.00           195.51
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   PRS57017 TRIPLE FLI        0.00           100.15
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   BERN-5800C MIG NOZZ        0.00            70.45
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   PRSD-1-1 GAS DIFFUS        0.00            55.85
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411003922000   639900   UMSCFCD2 SHIPPING C        0.00             6.98
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   RGU612008  WELDING         0.00            92.44
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   BESWMS-1 MAGNETIC H        0.00            59.80
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   KLN5109 TOOL BUCKET        0.00           580.00
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   RGU692009 PLIERS LO        0.00            80.64
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   STN60-100 SCREWDRIV        0.00            13.99
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   JAC16376 AUTO CARTR        0.00           624.60
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   LEEHGB BOOK PIPEFIT        0.00           334.11
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   FWI24219 CUTTING GU        0.00           188.48
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   ENERGY AND FUEL CHA        0.00             7.00
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008922000   639900   781050 HOLD DOWN DE        0.00           210.64
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411008922000   639900   781056 40" CHAIN           0.00            78.04
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111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   QUOTE #67991744            0.00           101.30
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   TWE11601102  CONTAC        0.00            13.10
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   TWE15601107  GAS DI        0.00            90.70
111100     525961   02/14/19 30749    PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTIO 16411001922000   639900   UMSCFCD2  ENERGY AN        0.00             7.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         4,457.42

111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           199.68
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           241.92
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           261.12
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           280.32
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           288.00
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           291.84
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           295.68
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           307.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA BUELL CENTRAL         0.00           307.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           334.08
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           341.76
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           391.68
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           414.72
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           414.72
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           180.48
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411006922000   649400   PSJA BALLEW HS             0.00           176.64
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           184.32
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           192.00
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           142.08
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA BUELL CENTRAL         0.00           126.72
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           145.92
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           145.92
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00            96.00
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           107.52
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           115.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           115.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           115.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           115.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           111.36
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           115.20
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411009922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00           134.40
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00           130.56
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00           138.24
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            72.96
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00            84.48
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411009922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            42.24
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411003922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            84.48
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            84.48
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411007922000   649400   PSJA SOUTHWEST HS          0.00            88.32
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            88.32
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411001922000   649400   PSJA Career & Techn        0.00            88.32
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00            42.24
111100     525994   02/14/19 1916     PSJA TRANSPORTATION 16411002922000   649400   PSJA MEMORIAL HS           0.00            38.40
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         7,672.32

111100     526006   02/14/19 34904    REYNA CRISTINA JUAR 16436007922000   641200   6 MEALS  FOR 12 STU        0.00           546.00
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111100     526015   02/14/19 28275    SALVATORE MARIO DIG 16436007922000   641200   4 MEALS FOR 6 STUDE        0.00           168.00

111100     526019   02/14/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411002922000   639800   ITEM# 20855  CANON         0.00           449.00
111100     526019   02/14/19 29420    SAM'S CLUB-CAREER/T 16411007922000   639800   ITEM# 43130  NIKON         0.00         1,398.00
TOTAL CHECK                                                                                                    0.00         1,847.00

111100     526056   02/14/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411003922000   639900   J-61109  IBD LED IL        0.00            72.00
111100     526056   02/14/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411003922000   639900   J-OGELFX  ORLY GEL         0.00            63.92
111100     526056   02/14/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411003922000   639900   J-SR1PA  GAL. SPA P        0.00            24.00
111100     526056   02/14/19 33982    SOUTH TEX BEAUTY SU 16411003922000   639900   J-SRCPA  SPA REDI C        0.00            32.99